UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HRS
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One Year
Later

1,096
8
180
85.4%
0.6%
1,135
3
199
84.9%
0.2%
1,011
6
111
89.6%
0.5%
1,207
8
198
85.4%
0.6%
1,097
4
221
83.0%
0.3%
1,131
5
166
86.9%
0.4%
1,059
14
155
86.2%
1.1%

Two
Years

Later
738

286
260
57.5%
22.3%
789
303
245
59.0%
22.7%
660
277
191
58.5%
24.6%
799
324
290
56.6%
22.9%
752
299
271
56.9%
22.6%
729
359
214
56.0%
27.6%

Three
Years

Later
253

759
272
19.7%
59.1%
251
817
269
18.8%
61.1%
220
697
211
19.5%
61.8%
243
838
332
17.2%
59.3%
208
805
309
15.7%
60.9%

Four
Years

Later
77

921
286
6.0%
71.7%
91
955
291
6.8%
71.4%
70
840
218
6.2%
74.5%
86
992
335
6.1%
70.2%

Five
Years

Later
34

954
296
2.7%
74.3%
42
1,004
291
3.1%
75.1%
31
884
213
2.8%
78.4%

Six
Years

Later
16

978
290
1.3%
76.2%
22
1,024
291
1.7%
76.6%

Seven
Years
Later

987
289
0.6%
76.9%




