UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HRS

		Base	One Year	Two	Three	Four	Five	Six	Seven
		Year	Later	Years	Years	Years	Years	Years	Years
				Later	Later	Later	Later	Later	Later
2017	Enrolled	1,284	1,096	738	253	77	34	16	8
	Cumulative Graduation		8	286	759	921	954	978	987
	Not Enrolled		180	260	272	286	296	290	289
	Annual Retention Rate		85.4%	57.5%	19.7%	6.0%	2.7%	1.3%	0.6%
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.6%	22.3%	59.1%	71.7%	74.3%	76.2%	76.9%
2018	Enrolled	1,337	1,135	789	251	91	42	22	
	Cumulative Graduation		3	303	817	955	1,004	1,024	
	Not Enrolled		199	245	269	291	291	291	
	Annual Retention Rate		84.9%	59.0%	18.8%	6.8%	3.1%	1.7%	
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.2%	22.7%	61.1%	71.4%	75.1%	76.6%	
2019	Enrolled	1,128	1,011	660	220	70	31		
	Cumulative Graduation		6	277	697	840	884		
	Not Enrolled		111	191	211	218	213		
	Annual Retention Rate		89.6%	58.5%	19.5%	6.2%	2.8%		
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.5%	24.6%	61.8%	74.5%	78.4%		
2020	Enrolled	1,413	1,207	799	243	86			
	Cumulative Graduation		8	324	838	992			
	Not Enrolled		198	290	332	335			
	Annual Retention Rate		85.4%	56.6%	17.2%	6.1%			
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.6%	22.9%	59.3%	70.2%			
2021	Enrolled	1,322	1,097	752	208				
	Cumulative Graduation		4	299	805				
	Not Enrolled		221	271	309				
	Annual Retention Rate		83.0%	56.9%	15.7%				
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.3%	22.6%	60.9%				
2022	Enrolled	1,302	1,131	729					
	Cumulative Graduation		5	359					
	Not Enrolled		166	214					
	Annual Retention Rate		86.9%	56.0%					
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.4%	27.6%					
2023	Enrolled	1,228	1,059						
	Cumulative Graduation		14						
	Not Enrolled		155						
	Annual Retention Rate		86.2%						
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		1.1%						
2024	Enrolled	1,378							
	Cumulative Graduation								
	Not Enrolled								
	Annual Retention Rate								
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								